ZETAPLUS
DS-ZETAPLUS-6
Miniature Smart RF Transceiv-
Features
• Intelligent Wire replacement SMARTRADIO
• form factor:  16mm x 18mm
• 2Km range
• Transmit Power +13dBm

3
4
5
6
12
11
10
9
8
7UART_TX GPIO1
UART_RX
ZETAPLUS Smart RF Transceiver
DS-ZETAPLUS-6 Page 3
Ordering information
Part Number Description
ZETAPLUS-433-SO FM transceiver module, 433MHz (marked Red Dot) SMT
ZETAPLUS-433-D FM transceiver module, 433MHz (marked Red Dot) DIP
ZETAPLUS-868-SO FM transceiver module, 868MHz (marked Blue Dot) SMT
ZETAPLUS-868-D FM transceiver module, 868MHz (marked Blue Dot) DIP
ZETAPLUS-915-SO FM transceiver module 915MHz  (marked Yellow Dot) SMT
ZETAPLUS-915-D FM transceiver module 915MHz (marked Yellow Dot)  DIP
Control
LNA
PA
SPI